2.4/5 GHz 3.5/6 dBi Wi-Fi Omnidirectional

Rubber Duck Antenna with 1T RPSMA Male Connector

Ventev's compact omnidirectional Wi-Fi antenna offers the ease
and flexibility of having only one antenna for any type of access
point. It features 3.5/6 dBi gain (2.4/5 GHz frequencies) and its
rugged design makes it suitable for a wide variety of applications.

Specifications
Operating Frequency Range
Gain

Polarization

Vertical Beamwidth
Horizontal Beamwidth
VSWR

Nominal Impedance

Max Input Power
Number of Ports

RF Connector
Application/Environment
Operating Temperature
Dimensions

Weight

Radom Color/Material

2.4/5 GHz
3.5/6 dBi
Linear. Vertical
70°/50°
360°

2.0:1 MAX
50 Ohms
2W

1

RPSMA Male
Indoor

-10° to 55°C
5x0.95in
0.03 Lb.

Gray, White, or Black ABS

venkev

Connect, Protect, and Enable™

SKU MFG Part #

500865 TWS247125-RPSMA-W
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