2.4/5 GHz 3.5/6 dBi Wi-Fi Omnidirectional

Rubber Duck Antenna with 1 RPSMA Male Connector



Ventev's compact omnidirectional Wi-Fi antenna offers the ease and flexibility of having only one antenna for any type of access point. It features 3.5/6 dBi gain (2.4/5 GHz frequencies) and its rugged design makes it suitable for a wide variety of applications.





SKU	MFG Part #
500865	TWS247125-RPSMA-W

Specifications

Operating Frequency Range	2.4/5 GHz
Gain	3.5/6 dBi
Polarization	Linear. Vertical
Vertical Beamwidth	70°/50°
Horizontal Beamwidth	360°
VSWR	2.0:1 MAX
Nominal Impedance	50 Ohms
Max Input Power	2 W
Number of Ports	1
RF Connector	RPSMA Male
Application/Environment	Indoor
Operating Temperature	-10° to 55°C
Dimensions	5 x 0.95 in
Weight	0.03 lb.
Radom Color/Material	Gray, White, or Black ABS